Excavators / E20 Compact Excavator
Specifications & Options

2 Standard < Optional N/A Not Applicable
© Engine

Emissions Tier (EPA)

Engine Fuel

Maximum Governed RPM
Horsepower

Turbocharged Engine

© Performance
Operating Weight
Weight Class
Travel Speed - High
Travel Speed - Low
Arm Digging Force
Bucket Digging Force
Boom Swing - Left
Boom Swing - Right
Maximum Dig Depth
Max Dump Height

Maximum Reach at Ground Level

© Capacities

Fuel Tank

© Hydraulic System

Auxiliary Std Flow

Auxiliary Pressure

© Dimansion

Length
Overall Length in Travel Position
Width

Height

© Features

Air Conditioning

Cab Enclosure

Cab Heater

Heater Air Conditioning

Radio

Tail Swing Type

Engine Shutdown

Auxiliary Hydraulics
Secondary Auxiliary Hydraulics
Quick Tach System

Rubber Track

Selectable Auxiliary Hydraulic Flow

Angle Blade

Standard arm

Tier 4
Diesel
2,500 rpm
10.4 kKW

N/A

1930 kg
21
4 km/h
2.5 km/h
10.371 N
20,835 N
80°
60°
24 m
26m

471 m

19 L

30 I/min

180 bar

3688 mm
3688 mm
980 mm

2297 mm

Bobcat E20
Long arm
Tier 4
Diesel
2,500 rpm
10.4 kKW
N/A
1953 kg
21
4 km/h
2.5 km/h
9,279 N
20,835 N
80°
60°
26m
2./ m
4.3 m
18.9 L
30 I/min
180 bar
3669 mm
3669 mm
980 mm
2297 mm
N/A
N/A
Zero
2
e
N/A
N/A
e
£
N/A



